2020-2021 Men's Day

Tee Sheet - Round 15 - Wed, October 21
Individual Game - Odd or Even Holes Only

Waterlefe Golf and River Club

Time

Players

8:04 AM

8:12 AM

8:20 AM

8:28 AM

8:36 AM

Rogers, John wH
Bumgarner, Ken sLv
McLain, Don rep

Carey, James wH
Geib, Richard wH
Batjer, Bill

Morgan, Brian wH
Carroll, Richard sLv
Goldstein, Alvin

Floyd, Rudi wH
Stirk, John
Izenson, David
Dickson, Frank rep

Hantverk, Brad s.v
Goldstein, Steven wH
Davis, Jim

Korba, Al

Note: The main tee is the Green tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.



