

2020-2021 Men's Day

Tee Sheet - Round 15 - Wed, October 21



Individual Game - Odd or Even Holes Only

Waterlefe Golf and River Club

Time		Players
8:04 AM	Rogers, John <i>wh</i> Bumgarner, Ken <i>sLV</i> McLain, Don <i>RED</i>	
8:12 AM	Carey, James <i>wH</i> Geib, Richard <i>WH</i> Batjer, Bill	
8:20 AM	Morgan, Brian <i>wH</i> Carroll, Richard <i>SLV</i> Goldstein, Alvin	
8:28 AM	Floyd, Rudi <i>wH</i> Stirk, John Izenson, David Dickson, Frank <i>RED</i>	
8:36 AM	Hantverk, Brad SLV Goldstein, Steven WH Davis, Jim Korba, Al	

Note: The main tee is the Green tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.